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CENTRE TRADING HOURS i ” ’
Monday - Wednesday... .. 9.00am - 5.30pm 8 | E g General Specialies
Thursday .. 9.00am - 9.00pm c . =t } g% Red Carpark
- . I 2 -
9.00am - 530pm . - | 1/ /I | (TR 1T} Yellow Carpark
D . Industry | | | iE
9.00am - 5.00pm \Grounds The } =° Green Carpark
- \——/ Football ! | n=
10.00am - 5'Oopm E \\ N | Grounds, } b Blue Carpark
TH E H lVE L Orange Carpark
Monday - Sunday 10.00am - 10.00pm Purple Carpark
The Centre is closed Good Friday and Christmas Day.

Major stores, Hoyts, Erina Ice Arena and restaurants in the
Hie trading hours may vary. For more information call the
Customer Service Centre on (02) 4365 8200.
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THE GIFT OF CHOICE om B B m boadwik g
I m Toilets
Fair ¢ . 1) @© Disabled Toilets
inare -
E"“G'\ﬂ ..y h-——! = ~ _Fashion Mall = @ cronserooms
; ERINA scalators
QICE ARENA G =
CUSTOMER SERVICE @ Trovtsor
Our Customer Service Centre is located outside Myer. @ rering
The friendly customer service team will assist you with: © covators
Erina Fair ift Cards > . > - . (@) Customer Service Desk
* 9 Erina Fair gift cards are available from the Customer Service C E N T R E © o >
* Lost and found property Centre located outside Myer opposite Cotton On Kids. To @ reichone
e Transport information and bus timetables buy a gift card online visit www.erinafair.com.au/gift card @ ToxiRank
o Free stroller, wheelchair and electronic scooter D I R E C I O R Y O susrterchone
booking and hire
« Tourist information ERINA FAIR . T erove
e General enquiries Erina Fair is a shopping, leisure and entertainment @ s
Contact the Customer Service Desk on (02) 4365 8200 experience like no other. With restaurants open day and U GROUND FLOOR LEVEL ONE ® wedica
night in The Hive, ice skating, cinemas and the library plus
more than 300 storeS, including the Central Coast’s only 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Terrigal Dr, Erina, NSW 2250 | Phone (02) 4365 8200
I erinafair.com.au i /erinafair [E @erinafair
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Myer, Erina Fair is guaranteed to have something
for everyone.

ErinaFair & ‘9 lendlease
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Aldi

Best & Less
Big W

Coles

Harris Scarfe
Kmart

Myer

Target
Woolworths

Hobby Sew
Riot Art & Craft

Aromas at the Fair
Austrian Schnitzel Haus
Dragon’s Door
Gourmet Pizza Kitchen
Grill'd

Hero Sushi

Jamaica Blue

Muffin Break

My Café Jwat

Poppy’s Pretzels

Rose Café

Sage Café

Sage Express

San Churro

Sit ‘N’ Chat

Soul Origin (The Corner)
Soul Origin (The Market)
Thai Thyme

The Busy Barista Café
The Coffee Club

The Industry Grounds
The Shed Café

Dodo

Mobile Palace

My Phone My Life

Optus World

Sunshine Communications
Telstra

Vodafone

Vodafone Select

EB Games & Zing
Godfreys

JB Hi-Fi Home

RR (Radio Rentals)
Shaver Shop

The Good Guys

Erina Ice Arena

Hoyts

Intencity

The Hub Erina Youth Centre
The Football grounds
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S24
J18
M27
M
Q14
P12
N21
J23
R27

K3
L24

Q26
Ka
K11
N5
L14
K14
K13
P27
2

Q25

M26

M13
P13
N4

N24
K14
P25
K12
L6
L21
D2
K18

L23
M16
K19

N26
K17
026
K21

L18

L15
L26
E17
P26
M4
C13

N3
L3
K7
o7
D4

1325 34
4365 1050
4343 9700
4365 6025
4304 5844
4365 7700

4367 1333
4365 8700
4343 9713

4365 1127
4367 0500

4365 2276
4367 4874
4367 0388
4367 8600
4367 3155
4365 0032
4367 3208
4365 3144
0413 078 514
0424 939 798
4365 6511
4365 5655
4365 5569
4367 6002
43651213
TBC

4314 0210
4365 1213
4365 6334
4365 5697
4365 0760
0431472 328

4365 0285
4365 0663
4367 2522
133 937

4367 7765
4365 2133
9015 5536
0416 868 208

4365 6223
4365 6028
4343 6500

131181
4367 5688
4336 4000

4367 8244
4346 1400
4365 6790
4304 7104

0404 444 742

Bardot

Cotton On Kids
Country Road
Just Jeans

Bonds

City Beach
Cotton On
Country Road
General Pants
Jay Jays

Just Jeans
Kathmandu
Ozmosis

Peter Alexander
Surf, Dive N Ski

Connor
Gazman
Johnny Big
Lowes

Oxford

Reuben F Scarf
Tarocash

YD

Baku

Foot Locker
Hype
Kathmandu
Lorna Jane
Nike

Oakley
Platypus Shoes
Rebel Sport
Skechers
Sunburn

Surf Dive N Ski
The Athlete’s Foot
Tigerlily

Ally Fashion
Autograph
Bardot

Black Pepper
Blue Illusion
Bras N Things
Cotton On Body
Decjuba

Dotti

Forever New
Glassons
Honey Birdette
Ishka

Katies

Lorna Jane
Millers

M19
P24
M19
L17

M20
K15
K15
M19
K16
K19
L17
O14
Oo13
L20
M17

K20
M19
K19
K21
M18
024
M20
M19

K15
K15
M17
o14
M17
M15
M16
K15
Q12
M16
M17
M17
K18
M20

P14
N25
M19
027
M18
M18
M18
M23

L18
M20

K17

L17
R25
N25
M17
024

4365 3805
4367 0933
4365 6828
4365 1405

4365 3195
4302 0476
4367 3944
4365 6828
8275 5143
4367 3180
4365 1405
4365 0611
4365 441
4365 4076
4365 2543

4367 4274
4365 0707
4365 0948
4365 1200
8599 8758
4308 9207
4365 5526
4365 0877

4367 3570
4343 7800
4088 8396
4365 0611
4365 6141
4365 6714
43651643

02 90537332
4365 4339
02 9030 0443
4365 6945
4365 2543
4365 4616
4365 1135

8322 4810
4365 2375
4365 3805
4365 1009
4365 5613
4367 0986
4365 6468
4311 3446
4365 4822
4367 0490
4365 4435
4367 3293
03 9418 9390
4367 3516
4365 6141

02 9950 9201

My Size
Naked Art
Noni B
Portmans
Rockmans
Sportsgirl
Supre

Sussan
Suzanne Grae
Tree of Life
Valleygirl/Temt
W Lane
Witchery

Boost Juice

China Joe’s

Donut King (The Atrium)
Donut King (The Market)
Kebabs ‘n’ Crepes

KFC

Little Cha

McDonald’s (The Atrium)
McDonald’s Erina
Noodle Fantasian

Nuts Galore

Oporto

Pho Thu

Roll’d

Sam’s Gourmet Sandwiches
Subway (The Atrium)
Sushia (Sushimiho)

Thai Thyme Express
Tokyo Sushi (The Corner)
Tokyo Sushi (The Market)
Top Juice

Tsukiji Sushi

Wok N Roll

Yogurtland

Yummy Deliious

ANZ Bank

ANZ Bank - ATM

Bankwest

Commonwealth Bank
Commonwealth Bank - ATM
Commonwealth Bank - ATM
Community First Credit Union
Greater Bank

H &R Block

Newcastle Permanent Building Society
Newcastle Permanent Building Society - ATM

St George Bank
Suncorp Bank
Travelex Worldwide
Travel Money Oz
Westpac Bank
Westpac Bank ATM

N23
Q13
N25
M18
N25
M20
K19
N24
P25
M16
M15
N26
M20

M17
118
J17
Q27
6
118
K18
17
A28
J17
13
116
Q26
13
n7
118
K23
H17
H14
Q27
L7
118
Q26
M13
L23

K15
M26
Q25
H13

J16
s27
K22
P26
G13
L26

J17
P26
P26

K21
K24

J14

J14

4365 3502
0414 480 226
4365 4604
4365 1853
4365 1560
4365 4896
4365 6467
4365 1279
4367 3222
4367 4233
43654460
4365 4406
4365 5341

N/A

0435 015 959
4365 4455
4365 3449
4365 1441
0481191215
0422 374 808
4365 4530
43651577
0433 935778
N/A

4365 4585
N/A

4365 3908
4367 5711
4365 0058
0434 0017 125
4365 0862
4365 3988
4365 4965
N/A

0426 875 140
0402727 044
4367 0221
0477 677 676

131314
131314
131719
4365 4583
132221
132221
4393 8480
49219988
4367 0498
4367 5400
1319 87

13 33 30
90916522
4367 0640
4367 3778
4363 8555
1800 022 022

Bakers Delight (The Corner)
Bakers Delight (The Market)
Go Vita

Harris Farm Markets

Nev & Jim’s Butchery

Nuts Galore

Source Bulk Foods

Sutcliffe Meats

American Nails

Beautiful Hair

Beautiful Nails

Beautique Beauty Therapy Medi Spa
Blooms The Chemist
Browco

Chemist Warehouse
Christiane’s Hair Design
Divas Brow

Elegant Eyebrows

Ella Rouge

Embody Fine Jewellery
Gianni Men’s Hairdressing
Great Cuts Hair & Beauty
Great Cuts Hair & Beauty (The Corner)
Hairhouse Warehouse
Health Save Chemist

Just Cuts (The Corner)
Just Cuts (The Market)
Just Lashes

Laser Clinics Australia
Love Nails (The Corner)
Love Nails (The Market)
Lumi Garnet

Lush

Magic Barber

Mecca Maxima

Mister Cuts

Napoleon Perdis Cosmetics
NB Bar

Price Attack

Priceline

Results Laser Clinic
Sephora

Smile Labs

The Body Shop

Acupuncture & Massage (Near Target)
Acupuncture & Massage at Erina (The Corner)
Alice Chi in One Massage

Audio Clinic

Bay Audio Hearing Experts

Cancer Council

Chi in One Massage

Douglas Hanly Moir Pathology

Dr Levis Sleep Clinic

Erina Fair Dental

Erina Fair Medical Centre

Erina Fair Podiatry

Fitness First

J13
S26
H13
J13
S26
13
J14
J13

L26
M21
024
P25
M24
H14
T26
L17
L26
N21
M21
L26
L26
G13
M15
K14
M19
S26
H13
K23
G13
P25
L22
L17
K18
o17
L18
K21
L24
P25
P14
L22
K17
M21
K26
M21

K24
G13
K15
K7
K22
K7
024
K7
Q7
K7
K7
K7
N6

4365 4677
4365 5211
4367 4711

4365 4244

4367 3225

N/A
0439979370
4365 6081

4367 8488
4365 6661
4365 1788
4365 4797
4365 1155
1300 811392
4367 2511
0410 110 786
0420 381969
4365 5400
4365 0522
4365 6433
4365 4910
4365 6422
4365 4427
4365 3600
4365 6677
4365 3600
4367 0044
0439 525 960
4304 5909
N/A

4365 3606
4367 8881
4365 5200
436511229
4365 6417
4363 5066
4367 5311
0420 364 710
4365 3933
4365 4159
4365 0200
4365 3925
4313 9830
4367 8222

4365 3889
4365 6456
4365 0988
4365 3577
4300 3796
4336 4500
4365 2815
4367 5002
1300 375 384
4365 0065
4365 5322
4367 3533
4367 1000

Flow-In Massage
HCF

| Can Read

National Hearing Centre
NIB

NIB Dental

Oakley

OPSM Express
Oscar Wylee

Pacific Smiles Dental
See Optical
Specsavers

Adairs

Australian Geographic
Barbeques Galore

Bed Bath ‘n’ Table
Choice Homewares
CTC - The Smoke Spot
Dollar King

Dusk

Habitania

House

Ishka

JB Hi-Fi Home

My House

Red Dollar

Seaweed & Sand

The Reject Shop

T2

San Churro
Yogurtland

Angus & Coote
Christopher & Co
Collette

Embody Fine Jewellery
Erina Fair Watches & Jewellery
GoldBuyers

Goldmark

Lovisa

Michael Hill Jeweller
Mimco

Pandora

Prouds

Swarovski

Zamel’s

Bookface

Celebrations Cards & Gifts
Erina Library

Kikki K

Nextra

QBD

Smiggle

Supa News

Typo

L21
K21
024
K10
M24
K27
M16
K21
K15
L7
K21
M16

N14
P13
C15
M14
L21
P25
N17
N23
P13
K22
Q25
E17
K22
J22
M15
P26
M16

N4
M4

T204
M21
M23

L21
K20
M24
N23
M20
M21
M19
M22
M21
M18
M23

O13
024
M7
M23
026
N25
N27
J13
M15

0420 599 978
1313 34

0438 284739
4365 3977
4367 5157
1300 345 300
4365 1643
43651024
4300 8428
4363 7300
4365 1018
4367 3666

03 8609 8717
02 9095 5573
4367 6377
4365 5720
4367 8122
4365 1283
N/A

4302 0761
4367 0201
8014 5145

03 9418 9390
4343 6500
4365 1122
N/A

4367 0822
4367 2475
4367 0475

4367 6002
4367 0221

4365 1411
4365 6601
0423 364 219
4365 0522
4367 8083
0488 444 530
4367 0855
0481600 320
4365 4766
43635 4017
4367 3471
4365 1060
0412 131080
4365 1331

4365 5288
4365 5420
4304 7650
4367 3546
0413 448 537
4365 4774
4365 0175
0415 213 694
4365 4923

Aquarius Car Wash
Australia Post

BlackWolf

Central Coast Dance
Community & Youth Centre
Customer Service Desk
Domain Property Group
Erina Centre - Room Hire
Industry Grounds

Jax Tyres

Kmart Auto (Under Target)
Library

Looksmart Alterations
Mister Minit

NRMA

Snap Car Wash

Snap Car Wash
Springfresh Drycleaners

Betts Shoes

Colette

Direct Shoe Warehouse
Foot Locker

Hype

Mimco

Nike

Novo

Oakley

Platypus Shoes
Sketchers

Sox and More
Spendless Shoes
Standbags

Sunglass Hut
Sunglass Spectacular
Williams Shoes
Wittner Shoes

BWS
CTC - The Smoke Spot
Liquorland

Flight Centre

Flight Centre Tailor Made
Helloworld

STA Travel

Student Flights

Travelex Worldwide (inside Helloworld)
Travel Money Oz (Inside Flight Centre)

Best Friends Pets
Eb Games / Zing
The Games Shop

B28
K24
G14
o7
N7
P24
T27
N7
D2
S7
H23
N7
P24
L23
K15
J7
P16
K26

M24
M23
M26
K16
M17
M19
M15
L26
M16
K15
M16
K23
K15
P24
L17
M22
K19
M23

S27
P25
Ji12

K24
K22
K22
K15
K20
K22
K24

C13
L15
N14

4365 4370
4365 5333
4367 0763
0414764 652
4304 7104
4365 8200
4342 4000
4304 7106
0407 710 480
4365 0277
9212 8960
4304 7650
4365 6558

0404 398 945

132132
4365 5006
N/A

4365 1170

0415 521098
0423 364 219
4365 4966
4343 7800
4088 8396
4365 4017
4365 6714
4365 4341
4365 1643
02 90537332

029030 0443

0405 353 633
4367 7458
4365 1544
4367 3855
4365 2400

02 8279 3230
4367 0091

4343 9713
4365 1283
4365 1982

4365 4344
4365 0188
4367 7410
4367 6577
4365 2544
4367 0640
1300 768 021

4363 6200
4365 6223
4365 5548

4/6/19 4:42 pm



